
Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

Eindklassement 2022-2023 
OSN1

Scheepsnaam Positie 1 2 3 4 5 6 Punten

Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1 2 1 1 (2) 2 1 7

Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 2 1 2 (16) 1 1 3 8

Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 3 (4) 3 2 3 3 2 13

Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 4 3 4 3 4 (4) 4 18

René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 5 6 (7) 4 5 6 5 26

Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 6 5 (8) 6 9 5 7 31

Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 7 8 6 7 6 7 (9) 34

Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 8 15 9 5 7 (16) 8 44

Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 9 (15) 12 8 12 8 11 51

Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 10 15 10 (16) 8 16 6 55

G. Waagen, Sun Odyssey 37

Extress 11 (16) 14 9 16 9 10 58

Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2,

Benevation 12 7 5 16 (16) 16 16 60

Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 13 15 11 10 11 (16) 16 63

Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 14 15 13 11 10 16 (16) 65

Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 15 15 16 16 16 16 (16) 79



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

Eindklassement 2022-2023 
OSN2

Scheepsnaam Positie 1 2 3 4 5 6 Punten

J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 1 1 2 (3) 2 1 2 8

T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 2 3 4 1 (11) 3 3 14

Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 3 9 3 2 1 2 (11) 17

Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 4 2 1 11 (11) 11 11 36

Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 5 9 7 4 (11) 11 11 42

Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 6 9 11 11 (11) 11 1 43

P. Schol, Dehler Optima 101

Kanoet 7 11 5 11 (11) 11 11 49

G. Schilten, Dehler Optima 106

Laggan 8 11 6 11 (11) 11 11 50

Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 9 9 11 11 (11) 11 11 53

Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 9 9 11 11 (11) 11 11 53



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

02-04-23 OSN 1 Finish 15:15:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Start Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1,0374 11:48:00 3:27:00 3:34:45 OSN1.7

2 Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 1,0513 11:50:44 3:24:16 3:34:45 OSN1.12

3 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 0,9940 11:38:57 3:36:03 3:34:45 OSN1.2

4 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0161 11:43:39 3:31:21 3:34:45 OSN1.8

5 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0250 11:45:30 3:29:30 3:34:45 OSN1.13

6 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9826 11:36:27 3:38:33 3:34:45 OSN1.11

7 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9663 11:32:46 3:42:14 3:34:45 OSN1.6

8 Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 0,9568 11:30:34 3:44:26 3:34:45 OSN1.1

9 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9940 11:38:57 3:36:03 3:34:45 OSN1.3

10 G. Waagen, Sun Odyssey 37

Extress 0,9485 11:28:36 3:46:24 3:34:45 OSN1.15

11 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 1,0031 11:40:55 3:34:05 3:34:45 OSN1.5

12 Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 0,9690 DNC OSN1.4

12 Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2

Benevation 1,0388 DNC OSN1.9

12 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9463 DNC OSN1.10

12 Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 1,0631 DNC OSN1.14



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

02-04-23 OSN 2 Finish 15:15:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Start Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 0,8905 11:35:46 3:39:14 3:15:14 OSN2.3

2 J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 0,9716 11:54:04 3:20:56 3:15:14 OSN2.6

3 T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 0,9297 11:45:00 3:30:00 3:15:14 OSN2.5

4 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9334 DNC OSN2.8

4 Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 0,8413 DNC OSN2.1

4 Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 0,8730 DNC OSN2.2

4 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9595 DNC OSN2.4

4 P. Schol, Dehler Optima 101

Kanoet 0,9560 DNC OSN2.9

4 G. Schilten, Dehler Optima 106

Laggan 0,9560 DNC OSN2.10

4 Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 0,9545 DNC OSN2.7



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

19-03-23 OSN 1 Start 11:20:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 0,9940 15:13:02 3:53:02 3:51:38 OSN1.2

2 Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1,0374 15:11:29 3:51:29 4:00:08 OSN1.7

3 Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 1,0513 15:09:11 3:49:11 4:00:56 OSN1.12

4 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0161 15:17:34 3:57:34 4:01:23 OSN1.8

5 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9663 15:58:04 4:38:04 4:28:42 OSN1.6

6 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0250 15:42:11 4:22:11 4:28:44 OSN1.13

7 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9940 15:55:35 4:35:35 4:33:56 OSN1.3

8 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 1,0031 15:53:28 4:33:28 4:34:19 OSN1.5

9 G. Waagen, Sun Odyssey 37

Extress 0,9485 16:12:21 4:52:21 4:37:18 OSN1.15

10 Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 0,9568 DNC OSN1.1

10 Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 0,9690 DNC OSN1.4

10 Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2

Benevation 1,0388 DNC OSN1.9

10 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9463 DNC OSN1.10

10 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9826 DNC OSN1.11

10 Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 1,0631 DNC OSN1.14



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

19-03-23 OSN 2 Start 11:30:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 0,9716 15:16:17 3:46:17 3:39:51 OSN2.6

2 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9334 15:26:54 3:56:54 3:41:07 OSN2.8

3 T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 0,9297 15:34:25 4:04:25 3:47:14 OSN2.5

4 Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 0,8413 DNC OSN2.1

4 Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 0,8730 DNC OSN2.2

4 Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 0,8905 DNC OSN2.3

4 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9595 DNC OSN2.4

4 P. Schol, Dehler Optima 101

Kanoet 0,9560 DNC OSN2.9

4 G. Schilten, Dehler Optima 106

Laggan 0,9560 DNC OSN2.10

4 Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 0,9545 DNC OSN2.7



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

03-03-23 OSN 1 Start 11:20:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 0,9940 14:45:21 3:25:21 3:24:07 OSN1.2

2 Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1,0374 14:38:01 3:18:01 3:25:25 OSN1.7

3 Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 1,0513 14:40:48 3:20:48 3:31:06 OSN1.12

4 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0161 14:55:35 3:35:35 3:39:03 OSN1.8

5 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0250 15:01:21 3:41:21 3:46:53 OSN1.13

6 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9940 15:12:53 3:52:53 3:51:29 OSN1.3

7 Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 0,9568 15:26:35 4:06:35 3:55:56 OSN1.1

8 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9826 15:26:17 4:06:17 4:02:00 OSN1.11

9 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9663 15:33:01 4:13:01 4:04:29 OSN1.6

10 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9463 15:52:18 4:32:18 4:17:41 OSN1.10

11 Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 1,0631 15:26:12 4:06:12 4:21:44 OSN1.14

12 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 1,0031 15:41:36 4:21:36 4:22:25 OSN1.5

13 G. Waagen, Sun Odyssey 37

Extress 0,9485 OSN1.15

13 Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 0,9690 OSN1.4

13 Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2

Benevation 1,0388 OSN1.9



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

03-03-23 OSN 2 Start 11:30:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9334 15:19:03 3:49:03 3:33:48 OSN2.8

2 J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 0,9716 15:13:25 3:43:25 3:37:04 OSN2.6

3 Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 0,8413 DNC OSN2.1

3 Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 0,8730 DNC OSN2.2

3 Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 0,8905 DNC OSN2.3

3 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9595 DNC OSN2.4

3 T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 0,9297 DNC OSN2.5

3 P. Schol, Dehler Optima 101

Kanoet 0,9560 DNC OSN2.9

3 G. Schilten, Dehler Optima 106

Laggan 0,9560 DNC OSN2.10

3 Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 0,9545 DNC OSN2.7



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

22-01-23 OSN 1 Start 11:20:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1,0374 14:16:17 2:56:17 3:02:53 OSN1.7

2 Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 1,0513 14:14:45 2:54:45 3:03:43 OSN1.12

3 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0161 14:22:15 3:02:15 3:05:11 OSN1.8

4 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0250 14:31:26 3:11:26 3:16:13 OSN1.13

5 Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 0,9568 14:49:46 3:29:46 3:20:42 OSN1.1

6 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9663 14:49:02 3:29:02 3:21:59 OSN1.6

7 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9940 14:48:40 3:28:40 3:27:25 OSN1.3

8 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 1,0031 14:47:36 3:27:36 3:28:15 OSN1.5

9 G. Waagen, Sun Odyssey 37

Extress 0,9485 15:08:54 3:48:54 3:37:07 OSN1.15

10 Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 1,0631 14:51:24 3:31:24 3:44:44 OSN1.14

11 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9463 15:22:25 4:02:25 3:49:24 OSN1.10

12 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 0,9940 DNC OSN1.2

12 Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 0,9690 DNC OSN1.4

12 Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2

Benevation 1,0388 DNC OSN1.9

12 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9826 DNC OSN1.11



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

22-01-23 OSN 2 Start 11:30:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 0,9297 14:57:10 3:27:10 3:12:36 OSN2.5

2 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9334 15:05:15 3:35:15 3:20:55 OSN2.8

3 J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 0,9716 14:59:40 3:29:40 3:23:43 OSN2.6

4 Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 0,9545 15:19:18 3:49:18 3:38:52 OSN2.7

5 Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 0,8413 DNC OSN2.1

5 Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 0,8730 DNC OSN2.2

5 Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 0,8905 DNC OSN2.3

5 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9595 DNC OSN2.4

5 P. Schol, Dehler Optima 101

Kanoet 0,9560 DNC OSN2.9

5 G. Schilten, Dehler Optima 106

Laggan 0,9560 DNC OSN2.10



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

13-11-22 OSN 1 Start 11:20:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1,0374 13:23:54 2:03:54 2:08:32 OSN1.7

2 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 0,9940 13:29:20 2:09:20 2:08:33 OSN1.2

3 Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 1,0513 13:26:04 2:06:04 2:12:32 OSN1.12

4 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0161 13:31:28 2:11:28 2:13:35 OSN1.8

5 Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2

Benevation 1,0388 13:33:52 2:13:52 2:19:04 OSN1.9

6 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9940 13:41:27 2:21:27 2:20:36 OSN1.3

7 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0250 13:45:48 2:25:48 2:29:27 OSN1.13

8 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9663 13:59:58 2:39:58 2:34:35 OSN1.6

9 Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 0,9568 14:01:40 2:41:40 2:34:41 OSN1.1

10 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9826 13:59:29 2:39:29 2:36:42 OSN1.11

11 Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 1,0631 13:48:52 2:28:52 2:38:16 OSN1.14

12 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 1,0031 14:00:27 2:40:27 2:40:57 OSN1.5

13 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9463 14:13:52 2:53:52 2:44:32 OSN1.10

14 G. Waagen, Sun Odyssey 37

Extress 0,9485 14:18:24 2:58:24 2:49:13 OSN1.15

15 Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 0,9690 DNC OSN1.4



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

13-11-22 OSN 2 Start 11:30:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 0,8730 13:52:15 2:22:15 2:04:11 OSN2.2

2 J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 0,9716 13:42:27 2:12:27 2:08:41 OSN2.6

3 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9334 13:55:53 2:25:53 2:16:10 OSN2.8

4 T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 0,9297 13:59:26 2:29:26 2:18:56 OSN2.5

5 P. Schol, Dehler Optima 101

Kanoet 0,9560 14:03:03 2:33:03 2:26:19 OSN2.9

6 G. Schilten, Dehler Optima 106

Laggan 0,9560 14:29:33 2:59:33 2:51:39 OSN2.10

7 Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 0,9545 14:35:50 3:05:50 2:57:23 OSN2.7

8 Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 0,8413 DNC OSN2.1

8 Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 0,8905 DNC OSN2.3

8 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9595 DNC OSN2.4



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

16-10-22 OSN 1 Start 11:20:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 Aad de Ruyter, ILC 30 (mod.)

Soeticheyt 0,9940 15:15:47 3:55:47 3:54:22 OSN1.2

2 Ard Moerman, Summit 35

ACE 1,0374 15:07:00 3:47:00 3:55:29 OSN1.7

3 Ab Pasman, Dehler 36 (JV)

Sunshine 4 1,0161 15:13:04 3:53:04 3:56:49 OSN1.8

4 Harro van der Pluijm, J-22

Semper J 1,0513 15:09:13 3:49:13 4:00:59 OSN1.12

5 Floris Agterhof, Abeking & Rasmussen 20t TK

Whisper 0,9663 15:35:10 4:15:10 4:06:34 OSN1.6

6 René Biesheuvel, Elan E5* 2.20

Brandy2 1,0250 15:27:45 4:07:45 4:13:57 OSN1.13

7 Frank Mastenbroek, Figaro 2

Benevation 1,0388 15:29:15 4:09:15 4:18:55 OSN1.9

8 Tonno van Bemmel, VQ 32 (mod.)

Serdon 0,9940 15:42:03 4:22:03 4:20:29 OSN1.3

16 Rob Anker, Dufour perf. (TR)

Black Pearl 0,9568 DNF OSN1.1

16 Robert Witvliet, Hanse 385

Freebird 0,9690 DNF OSN1.4

16 Gerard Jonker, Sigma 38 OOD

Sigma 1,0031 DNF OSN1.5

16 Leo van Uffelen, Southerly 135 (DC)

ARCA 0,9463 DNF OSN1.10

16 Henk de Groot, Hanse 418 (ST)

Touch of Grey 0,9826 DNC OSN1.11

16 Peter Maasland, Hanse 430e

Golfbreker 1,0631 DNC OSN1.14



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023

16-10-22 OSN 2 Start 11:30:00

Positie Scheepsnaam OSN Finish Gezeilde  
Tijd

Gecorr.  
Tijd

Start Nr.

1 J. Sloeserwij, Dehler 34ST

Gryse Gans 0,9716 15:30:41 4:00:41 3:53:51 OSN2.6

2 Jeroen Hoogendoorn, Sprinta Sport

Exit 0,8730 16:31:10 5:01:10 4:22:55 OSN2.2

3 T. Van Dijk, Django 7.70 (TK)

Bora 0,9297 16:17:42 4:47:42 4:27:28 OSN2.5

8 Hans Hertog, Fox 22 (SD)

Renard 0,8413 DNF OSN2.1

8 Nico Lievaart, Pionier 930

Jutter 0,8905 DNF OSN2.3

8 Martijn Schaaper, Melges 24

213 0,9595 DNC OSN2.4

8 Canadian Sailcraft 36T (SD)

Bestevaer 0,9545 DNF OSN2.7

8 Ron de Hoog, Sun Odyssey 349 (FH

Ukiyo 0,9334 DNF OSN2.8



Uitslagen 
 Winterserie  
2022-2023
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